
FEE DETAILS FOR THE COURSES 

B.TECH. 
 

The fee structure of B.Tech. for session 2015-16 is as given below:- 
A. Fee to be charged per semester 

Sr. No. Fee Detail Sem 

I (Rs.) 

Sem  

III, V & VII (Rs.) 

Sem 

II, IV, VI & VIII (Rs.) 
1 Tuition Fee 30000/- 30000/- 30000/- 
2 Development Fund 4300/- 4300/- 4300/- 
3 Student Related Fees 2700/- 2700/- 2700/- 
4 Misc. Fees 1600/- 650/-                  -- 
5 Internet Charges 1000/- 1000/-                  -- 
6 Energy Charges 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 
7 Parent Teacher Association Contribution                  --                  -- 600/- 
8 Professional Development Charges 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 
9 University Examination Fee 700/- 700/- 700/- 
10 Convocation Fee                  --                  -- 500/- 
11 Group Insurance                  --                  -- 113/- 
12 University Related Fee 1150/- 550/-                  -- 
13 Professional body membership fee 500/-                  --                  -- 
14 College Admission Fee (one time) 1000/-                  --                  -- 
 Total Fee (Without Securities) 44950/- 41900/- 40913/- 
15 College Uniform Charges 1800/-                  --                  -- 
16 College Security (Refundable) 3000/-                  --                  -- 
17 Library Security (Refundable) 3000/-                  --                  -- 
 Total Fee Without Hostel 52750/- 41900/- 40913/- 
18 Hostel Security (Refundable) 2000/-                  --                  -- 
19 Mess Security (Refundable) 2000/-                  --                  -- 
20 Hostel Lodging Fee 8500/- 8500/- 8500/- 
 Total Fee With Hostel Lodging Fee 65250/- 50400/- 49413/- 
 

B. University Admission Fee (For Management Quota Only)          Rs. 5000/- 

M.TECH. 

The fee structure of M.Tech.  for session 2015-16 is as given below:- 
      A.     Fee to be charges per semester 

Sr. No. Particular 1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem 
1 Tuition Fee 30000/- 30000/- 18000/- 10000/- 
2 Development Fund 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 4000/- 
3 Internet Charges 1000/-                  -- 1000/-                  -- 
4 Energy Charges 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 
5 P.T.A. Contribution  600/-                  -- 600/-                  -- 
6 Professional Development Charges 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 
7 University Examination Fee 700/- 700/- 700/-                  -- 
8 Convocation Fee 500/-                  -- 500/-                  -- 
9 Group Insurance                   -- 113/-                  -- 113/- 
10 University Related Fee 1150/- 500/- 550/- 500/- 
11 College Admission Fee 5000/-                  --                  --                  -- 
 Total Fee (Without Security) 44950/- 37313/- 27350/- 16613/- 
12 College Uniform Charges 1800/-                  --                  --                  -- 
13 College Security (Refundable) 3000/- -- -- -- 

14 Library Security (Refundable) 3000/- -- -- -- 

 Without Hostel Total Amount 52750/- 37313/- 27350/- 16613/- 
15 Hostel Security (Refundable) 2000/- -- -- -- 

16 Mess Security (Refundable) 2000/- -- -- -- 

17 Hostel Lodging Fee 8500/- 8500/- 8500/- 8500/- 
 Total with Hostel Lodging Fee 65250/- 45813/- 35850/- 25113/- 
 

B. Counselling fee PTU (one time)   Rs. 2000/- 

 



MBA 
 

The fee structure of MBA for session 2015-16 is as given below:- 
A. To be charged per semester 

Sr. No. Fee Detail Sem-I  Sem-II Sem-III Sem-IV 
1 Tuition Fee 30000/- 30000/- 30000/- 30000/- 
2 Development Fund 4300/- 4300/- 4300/- 4300/- 
3 Student Related Fees 2700/- 2700/- 2700/- 2700/- 
4 Misc. Fees 1600/- -- 650/- -- 
5 Internet Charges 1000/- -- 1000/- -- 
6 Energy Charges 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 
7 Parent Teacher Association Contribution -- 600/- -- 600/- 
8 Professional Development Charges 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 1000/- 
9 University Examination Fee 700/- 700/- 700/- 700/- 
10 Convocation Fee -- 500/- -- 500/- 
11 Group Insurance -- 113/- -- 113/- 
12 University Related Fee 1150/- -- 550/- -- 
13 Professional body membership fee 500/- -- -- -- 

14 College Admission Fee (one time) 1000/- -- -- -- 

 Total Fee (Without Securities) 44950/- 40913/- 41900/- 40913/- 

15 College Uniform Charges 1800/- -- -- -- 

16 College Security (Refundable) 3000/- -- -- -- 

17 Library Security (Refundable) 3000/- -- -- -- 

 Total Fees (Without Hostel) 52750/- 40913/- 41900/- 40913/- 
18 Hostel Security (Refundable) 2000/- -- -- -- 

19 Mess Security (Refundable) 2000/- -- -- -- 

20 Hostel Lodging Fee 8500/- 8500/- 8500/- 8500/- 
 Total with Hostel Lodging Fee 65250/- 49413/- 50400/- 49413/- 

 
B. University Admission Fee (Management Quota only)         Rs. 5000/- 

 


